OL CONSULTING CORPORATION

Olympia LePoint Speaking Fee Schedule

PRESENTATION
TYPE LENGTH FEE (+ EXPENSES)

Keynote 0-30 minutes $7,000

45-90 minutes $10,000
Seminar Half day (4 hours including breaks) $15,000

Full day (8 hours including breaks) $17,500
Panel Upto 2 hours $7,500
Recording Rights
& Licensing Unlimited = 509% of the contracted speaking fee

INTERNATIONAL ENGAGEMENTS:

Fees valid for engagements in North America. One travel day @ $5,500 plus business class airfare
will be added to fees for all engagements outside North America.

A “kill fee” of 10% of the total cost will be charged for any presentation that is cancelled within
30 days of the scheduled event.

Customization:

We would be happy to customize any of our presentations to meet the unique needs of your
group. The usual fee is complimentary.

Books:

Mathaphobia: How You Can Overcome Your Math Fears and Become a Rocket Scientist — a book by Olympia
LePoint
e For keynotes, we suggest that the book be purchased for each attendee
e For seminars, we require that a book be purchased for each attendee
e Cost: Discount $23.99 per print or interactive electronic copy - not included in fees
listed above

Audio visual requirements:

e Overhead projector compatible with standard PC serial.
e Web access and projector available for Youtube videos presentations

Special discounts for charitable associations are considered on a case-by-case basis.
e Inextremely special cases, the speaker may perform on a no-fee basis if appropriate
alternative support is provided.

Additional long distance travel costs (not included) are:

Unrestricted business class airfare for two, ground transportation, lodging, meals/tips, shipping
of materials.

Contact:
Roman Charles Lagerfeld
9301 Darby Avenue Suite 24, Northridge, CA 91325
RomanCharles@OLConsultingCorp.com, Phone: 213. 949. 5918
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